RESULTS

12th National Indoor Archery Championships, Adelaide 2004
Supported by ARCHERY ACADEMY Hoyt usa
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Kerry Lyne
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Open Female Barebow Recurve
Open Female Barebow Recurve

Open Female Compound
Open Female Compound
Open Female Compound
Open Female Compound
Open Female Compound
Open Female Compound
Open Female Compound
Open Female Compound

Open Female Crossbow

Open Female Recurve
Open Female Recurve
Open Female Recurve
Open Female Recurve
Open Female Recurve
Open Female Recurve
Open Female Recurve

Open Male Barebow Recurve

Open Male Compound
Open Male Compound
Open Male Compound
Open Male Compound
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539
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24
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14
0
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42
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34
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26
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18
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48
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75
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1103
1097
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1076
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353
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1058
1052
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1005
942

896

948

1158
1152
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1137
1132
1132
1131
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1103
1101
1101
1101
1098
1088
1086
1078
1036
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Noel McConnell
Brian Phelan
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Tom Webb
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Open Male Crossbow
Open Male Crossbow

Open Male Recurve
Open Male Recurve
Open Male Recurve
Open Male Recurve
Open Male Recurve

U12 Female Compound

Ul12 Male Compound
U12 Male Compound
Ul12 Male Compound

U12 Male Recurve
U12 Male Recurve

U14 Female Recurve
U14 Female Recurve

U14 Male Compound
U14 Male Compound

U14 Male Recurve
U14 Male Recurve
U14 Male Recurve
U14 Male Recurve

U16 Female Compound

U16 Female Recurve
U16 Female Recurve

U16 Male Compound
U16 Male Compound

U16 Male Recurve
U16 Male Recurve
U16 Male Recurve

U18 Female Compound
U18 Female Compound

U18 Female Recurve
U18 Female Recurve

U18 Male Compound
U18 Male Compound
U18 Male Compound
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544
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488
445
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359
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535
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496
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459

585
570

565
546
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498
424
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34
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23
16
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44
10
11

22
51

49
57
42
35
13
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66
27
11

44
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79
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20
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48
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42

84
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22

72
79
53

1171
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869

961
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876
567

736
550

952
910

1103
1052

1031
938
846
814

1018

1031
922

1108
1104

1072
1042
1030

1085
1074

1002
868

1114
1025
957
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Vet 50-59 Female Barebow Recurve 419

Vet 50-59 Female Compound
Vet 50-59 Female Compound

Vet 50-59 Female Longbow
Vet 50-59 Female Recurve

Vet 50-59 Male Barebow Recurve
Vet 50-59 Male Barebow Recurve

Vet 50-59 Male Compound
Vet 50-59 Male Compound
Vet 50-59 Male Compound
Vet 50-59 Male Compound
Vet 50-59 Male Compound
Vet 50-59 Male Compound

Vet 50-59 Male Crossbow

Vet 50-59 Male Recurve
Vet 50-59 Male Recurve
Vet 50-59 Male Recurve
Vet 50-59 Male Recurve

Vet 60+ Female Compound
Vet 60+ Female Crossbow
Vet 60+ Female Longbow

Vet 60+ Female Recurve
Vet 60+ Female Recurve

Vet 60+ Male Barebow Compound

Vet 60+ Male Barebow Recurve
Vet 60+ Male Barebow Recurve
Vet 60+ Male Barebow Recurve

Vet 60+ Male Compound
Vet 60+ Male Compound
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Vet 60+ Male Compound

Vet 60+ Male Crossbow
Vet 60+ Male Crossbow

Vet 60+ Male Recurve
Vet 60+ Male Recurve
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540
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549
538
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501
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545
486
262

482
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447
348

496

387
314
209

560
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539
522

556
527

492
489
429

434

550
505

360

514

501
456
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555
537
533
541
491

571
532
513
476
374
508
483
335

442
231

508

374
288
235

557
555
538

562
528

533
506
419

25
14

18

31
12

54
35
24
18
18
11

72

40

40

17

11

19

37
41
14

63
30

29
27
10

22

81
68

17

31

30
30

66
81
81
88
80
57
40
37
43
35
49

26

26
14

38

19

~

83
75
90
37

35
57

42
35
26

853

1090
1034

705

951

1011
886

1134
1111
1086
1071
1039
992

1144

1064
1058
962
636

990

941

597

889
579

1004

761
602
444

1117

1116

1077
522

1118
1055

1025
995
848



